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wHIAMFaING 50,000.00 -
waessaution s¥u uarlueugne 35,000.00 147,206.70
waTe ldnnningau 40,000.00 6,269.07
e ldnnmmaadlaa uasfiamawsiad 900,000.00 206,485.00
, wnamw ldidaiaia 267,000.00 43,000.00
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AU AU 12,000,000.00 4,170,089.00
7 30,795,500.00 11,218,982.43
T
UM 9,792,610.00 3,930,300.00
JUUARINT 8,542,040.00 2,583,785.00
SuANANU 8,816,850.00 3,723,235.68
JURINU 3,235,600.00 116,951.00
JUEnDARUU 408,400.00 116,100.00
T 30,795,500.00 10,470,371.68
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2,389,793.64

IR
1212567 | lususem i RV.00064/67 2,835.00 2,402, 628.64
1122567  |turhwrwnaingia 1y (Tawsens) JV-00233/67 769.55 2,401,859.09
17212567 | Tushusomatininhl (Taossuw) JV-00234/67 2,236.00 2,399,623.00
17212567 | Turumpan i@l (leswun) JV-00235/67 2,381.25 2,397,241.84
122567 | luwmsmsigEily (Tenseuy) JV-00236/67 4,567.85 2,392.673.99-
11212567  [Tushusomatindaily (Teussu) JV-00237/67 25,830.00 2,366,843.99
14212567 | Turumeeatig8Raly (Tnsasuw) JV-00238/67 8,130.00 2,358,713.99
112/2567  {lusmmemtinivaly (Tauszun) JV-00236/67 7,550,00 2,351,163.99
17212567 [lushwmonatigiid (laoszus) JV-00240/67 5,000.00 2,342,163.99
11212567 | lushumwratiggihl faoszun) JV-00241/87 s;,ooo,oo 2,333,163.99
1212567 | Torhumematigdi i (leswaw) JV-00242167 8,700.00 2,324,463.99
11212567  lurhwnenaig®ialyd Jenseun) JV-00243/67 9,500.00 2,314,963.99
17212567  [Turwmomatindi Tl (lesweuss) JV-00244/67 9,500.00 2,305,463.99
1212567 [lusbmrmenatiy @ity (TaoTeuw) JV-00245/67 9,000.00 2,296,463.99
1/2/2567 | Tudmmematingdialu (leewsoy) JV-00246167 7,000.00 2,289,463.99
17212567 [lurhwswnstig®ia 1 (Teoseuw) JV-00247/67 4,500.00 2,284,963.99
17212567  [ludwromatiyd 1 (anseo) JV-00248/67 9,500.00 2,775,463.99
122567 | turusmnnatigdtia h (Tanszus) JV-00249/67 500.00 2,274,963.99
11212667  ushwnematigfia ] (Tasssou) JV-00250167 500.00 2,274,463.99
5122567  lusiwmonsig®i ) (Jepszun) JV-00251/67 15,300.00 2,260,163.99
6/2/2567 | lurhumpaaiu RV-00067/67 8,545.00 2,267,708.99
922567 | lwywmaiy RV-00069/67 5,050.00 2,273,758.99
137212567 |lusmenisiy RV-00072/67 6,550.00 2,280,308.99
131212667 {lurhurwnatig®i 1y (Tauszon) JV-00252/67 14,735.05 2,265,573.94
13/2/2567 | lurhumomatigdialy (laossms) V00253167 9,484.00 2,256,089.94
13/212567 |lsswswmatinggihl _JV-00254IB7 537,419.1“5_; 2,843,509.00
1322567 [lurhumematiydia JV-00255/67 169,383.68 3,012,392.;;
15212567 lurwnuemyiu RvV-00074/67 500.00 3,013,392.77
16/2/2567 | tuehumomasu RV-00075/67 778000 3,021,132.77
2222567 |hehumomiiu RV-00078/67 210.00 - 3,021,342.77
2322567 |hsiumemaiy RV-00079/67 16,750.00 3,038,082.77
23/212567 Wmhumnnﬁmﬂﬁﬂﬁ(’[mm:uu) JV-00257/67 6;942.14 2,973,156."55
23/2/2567 1UN1Nﬂ!Jn"I1‘I‘J‘m‘ﬁﬁ'ﬂl]-u(\:\:ﬁ.!;il";zllu) JV-00258/67 7,006."5'0 2,966,150.63

23/2/2567

Tusimmomatig Sl (Taoszuw)

JV-00259/67

10,500.00

2,955,650.63
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23/212567 |ludwmomaiyiill (lavseoy) JV-00260/67 21,010.00 2,934,640.63
23/2/2567 |lushwrnomatigdna ) (Teoszuw) JV-00261/67 20,787.53 2,913,853.10
23/2/2567 |lurhumomatig@ialy (Tasasuw) JV-OOZSZIGT—L 3,890.00 2,909,963.10
23/2/2567 |ludwsomatiyiild (leavwow) JV-00263/67 o 3,833.05 2,906,130.05
23/2/2567 |lusiwmsomatigdna ) (Tapseuw) JV-00264/67 10,836.00 2,895,294.05
23/2/2567 |lurwmromatig@ialy (Tanseou) JV-00265/67 1,785.00 2,893,509.05|
23122567 |lusiwmmwmaigdily (Tavszow) JV-00266/67 32,270.00 2,861,239.05
23/2/2567 | lushwsomatiyinaly (laoszuw) JV-00267/67 42,400.00 2,818,839.05
23/2/2567 |lusiwrematigdi ] (Taoszuw) JV-00268/67 3,000.00 2,815,839.05
23/2/2567 |lurhwrwmatigivialy (Tasssow) JV-00269/67 57,960.00 2,757,879.05
23/212567 |ludwrumatig@ill (lavszuy) JV-00270/67 10,000.00 2,747,879.05
231212567 |lurhwurwmating@ialy (Tooszuy) JV-00271/67 10,000.00 2,737,879.05
23/2/2567 |lurhumsnatig@naly (Tanssuw) JV-00272/67 9,660.00 2,728,219.05
23/2/2567 |luhumomaigdild (Tesszow) JV-00273/67 80,760.00 2,647,459.05
23/2/2567 |lushumoaatin@i ) (Taoszuy) JV-00274/67 9,660.00 2,637,799.05
23/2/2567 |lukhwmrwmatigdiald (Teavszuw) JV-00275/67 11,000.00 2,626,799.05
23/2/2567 |lushumomatigivild (lesszow) JV-00276/67 4,000.00 2,622,799.05
271212567 |Tuswmomtigia bl (Tasuw) JV-00278/67 65,219.28 2,5567,579.77
271212567 |Turwmomatin@dialy (Tauseuw) JV-00279/67 4,800.00 2,562,779.77
27/212567 |luswmomatigdily (lavssow) JV-00280/67 13,000.00 2,539,779.77
281212567 |lurhumumaiu RV-00081/67 15,920.00 2,555,699.77
28/2/2567 |Tusiwmuom i@l JV-00281/67 795,152.21 3,350,851.98
29/2/2567 |lurwuomsio RV-00082/67 300.00 3,351,151.98
LY 1,617,355.04 665,996.70
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